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Year to Year Comparison By Line of Business

P15 Description

Premium
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Premium
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11
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Fire (Including Allied Lines)

Allied Lines

Farmowners Multiple Peril
Homeowners Multiple Peril
Commercial Multiple Peril

Ocean Marine

Inland Marine

Medical Malpractice

Earthquake

Group Accident & Health

All Other A&H

Other Liability

Products Liability

Oth Private Passenger Auto Liabilty
Other Commercial Auto Liability
Private Passngr Auto Physical Damag
Commercial Auto Physical Damage
Aircraft (All Perils)

Fidelity

Surety

Burglary and Theft

Boiler and Machinery

Credit

Agg Write-Ins for Other Line of Bus

Grand Total:
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$1,049,719,153.48

$93,027,697.63
$190,514.02
$57,781,350.89
$238,391,471.04
$19,250,143.39
$48,590,574.98
$32,671,282.12
$1,650,543.33
$18,067,045.81
$3,818,732.89

$1,365,617,893.27

$9,244,406.59
$31,815.00
$126,706,579.45
$194,824.00
$54,132,836.53
$6,648,643.66
$2,819,063.09
$5,392.44
$1,442,646.70
$0.00
$50,158,667.71
$2,713,585.00

$3,182,874,863.02

$952,124,477.74
$98,687,574.39
$147,048.00
$37,106,423.98
$154,406,243.81
$20,257,905.19
$49,437,018.20
$16,596,077.78
$249,575.39
$15,710,701.53
$3,502,954.73
$1,424,553,373.80
$8,550,561.57
$11,100.00
$133,362,358.37
$104,690.00
$62,451,137.09
$7,170,715.05
$1,180,140.85
$20,839.22
$957,527.80
$3,367.00
$50,997,068.19

$254,335.82
$3,037,843,215.50

$97,594,675.74
($5,659,876.76)
$43,466.02
$20,674,926.91
$83,985,227.23
($1,007,761.80)
($846,443.22)
$16,075,204.34
$1,400,967.94
$2,356,344.28
$315,778.16
($58,935,480.53)
$693,845.02
$20,715.00
($6,655,778.92)
$90,134.00
($8,318,300.56)
($522,071.39)
$1,638,922.24
($15,446.78)
$485,118.90
($3,367.00)
($838,400.48)

$2,459,249.18
$145,031,647.52

10.25
-5.74
29.56
55.72
54.39
-4.97
-1.71
96.86
561.34
15.00
9.01
-4.14
8.11
186.62
-4.99
86.10
-13.32
-7.28
138.88
-74.12
50.66
-100.00
-1.64

966.93
4.77



