Report: **SLAP13 W**



Year to Year Comparison By Line of Business

P15Code	P15 Description	Premium thru 03/31/2024	Premium thru 03/31/2023	\$ Change	% Change
1	Fire (Including Allied Lines)	\$1,049,719,153.48	\$952,124,477.74	\$97,594,675.74	10.25
2	Allied Lines	\$93,027,697.63	\$98,687,574.39	(\$5,659,876.76)	-5.74
3	Farmowners Multiple Peril	\$190,514.02	\$147,048.00	\$43,466.02	29.56
4	Homeowners Multiple Peril	\$57,781,350.89	\$37,106,423.98	\$20,674,926.91	55.72
5	Commercial Multiple Peril	\$238,391,471.04	\$154,406,243.81	\$83,985,227.23	54.39
8	Ocean Marine	\$19,250,143.39	\$20,257,905.19	(\$1,007,761.80)	-4.97
9	Inland Marine	\$48,590,574.98	\$49,437,018.20	(\$846,443.22)	-1.71
11	Medical Malpractice	\$32,671,282.12	\$16,596,077.78	\$16,075,204.34	96.86
12	Earthquake	\$1,650,543.33	\$249,575.39	\$1,400,967.94	561.34
13	Group Accident & Health	\$18,067,045.81	\$15,710,701.53	\$2,356,344.28	15.00
15	All Other A&H	\$3,818,732.89	\$3,502,954.73	\$315,778.16	9.01
17	Other Liability	\$1,365,617,893.27	\$1,424,553,373.80	(\$58,935,480.53)	-4.14
18	Products Liability	\$9,244,406.59	\$8,550,561.57	\$693,845.02	8.11
19.2	Oth Private Passenger Auto Liabilty	\$31,815.00	\$11,100.00	\$20,715.00	186.62
19.4	Other Commercial Auto Liability	\$126,706,579.45	\$133,362,358.37	(\$6,655,778.92)	-4.99
21.1	Private Passngr Auto Physical Damag	\$194,824.00	\$104,690.00	\$90,134.00	86.10
21.2	Commercial Auto Physical Damage	\$54,132,836.53	\$62,451,137.09	(\$8,318,300.56)	-13.32
22	Aircraft (All Perils)	\$6,648,643.66	\$7,170,715.05	(\$522,071.39)	-7.28
23	Fidelity	\$2,819,063.09	\$1,180,140.85	\$1,638,922.24	138.88
24	Surety	\$5,392.44	\$20,839.22	(\$15,446.78)	-74.12
26	Burglary and Theft	\$1,442,646.70	\$957,527.80	\$485,118.90	50.66
27	Boiler and Machinery	\$0.00	\$3,367.00	(\$3,367.00)	-100.00
28	Credit	\$50,158,667.71	\$50,997,068.19	(\$838,400.48)	-1.64
31	Agg Write-Ins for Other Line of Bus	\$2,713,585.00	\$254,335.82	\$2,459,249.18	966.93
	Grand Total:	\$3,182,874,863.02	\$3,037,843,215.50	\$145,031,647.52	4.77